



City of Lake Worth Beach
IFB#23-103 Harold Grimes Memorial Park Phase 1B Parking Lot Resurfacing

Bid Tab

Bid Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	BBB Underground Construction, Inc.		Florida Blacktop, Inc.		M&M Asphalt Maintenance, Inc.		Municipal Contractors, Inc.		Property Services Warranty, Inc.		R&O Paving, LLC		Rosso Site Development, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION (OVER 1000Y)	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$9,589.20	\$9,589.20
2	1" TYPE 5.5 ASPHALT CONCRETE	2,400	SY	\$13.50	\$32,400.00	\$35.40	\$84,960.00	\$9.50	\$22,800.00	\$13.00	\$31,200.00	\$16.00	\$38,400.00	\$13.15	\$31,560.00	\$13.25	\$31,800.00
3	MILL EXIST ASPHALT 1.5" AVG DEPTH	2,400	SY	\$3.75	\$9,000.00	\$5.00	\$12,000.00	\$3.50	\$8,400.00	\$6.35	\$15,240.00	\$3.50	\$8,400.00	\$4.35	\$10,440.00	\$6.00	\$14,400.00
4	MOBILIZATION (OVER 100 LF)	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,991.13	\$2,991.13
5	REMOVE EX 6" CONCRETE	228	SF	\$15.00	\$3,420.00	\$4.00	\$912.00	\$8.20	\$1,869.60	\$15.00	\$3,420.00	\$8.00	\$1,824.00	\$13.40	\$3,055.20	\$4.72	\$1,076.16
6	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK / DRIVEWAY (3,000 PSI)	228	SF	\$27.50	\$6,270.00	\$16.00	\$3,648.00	\$8.20	\$1,869.60	\$25.00	\$5,700.00	\$13.00	\$2,964.00	\$18.25	\$4,161.00	\$16.83	\$3,837.24
7	REMOVE EX CONCRETE CURBING (ALL TYPES)	41	LF	\$30.50	\$1,250.50	\$13.00	\$533.00	\$11.85	\$487.05	\$27.00	\$1,107.00	\$8.20	\$338.20	\$56.40	\$2,312.40	\$26.22	\$1,075.02
8	TYPE 5 CURBING	41	LF	\$58.00	\$2,378.00	\$67.00	\$2,747.00	\$19.00	\$779.00	\$81.00	\$3,321.00	\$18.00	\$718.00	\$35.00	\$1,435.00	\$46.61	\$1,891.01
9	MOBILIZATION (OVER 50 LF)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
10	HANDICAP PARKING STALL COMPLETE W/ SIGN (PAINT)	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$460.00	\$920.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$440.00	\$880.00	\$486.00	\$972.00
11	Stall line striping (White) 4" Single Stall Line	1,056	LF	\$2.75	\$2,904.00	\$0.50	\$528.00	\$0.65	\$686.40	\$1.50	\$1,584.00	\$1.35	\$1,425.60	\$0.70	\$739.20	\$0.78	\$823.68
12	Stop Bars	2	EA	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$77.00	\$154.00	\$24.00	\$48.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$38.00	\$76.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
13	Hash Line (Yellow)	135	LF	\$1.75	\$236.25	\$0.70	\$94.50	\$0.65	\$88.75	\$2.00	\$270.00	\$1.50	\$202.50	\$0.40	\$54.00	\$1.14	\$153.90
14	Yellow curb	25	LF	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$0.60	\$15.00	\$0.91	\$22.75	\$2.50	\$62.50	\$1.35	\$33.75	\$0.40	\$10.00	\$3.60	\$90.00
15	Cur Stop	51	EA	\$44.00	\$2,244.00	\$70.00	\$3,570.00	\$62.40	\$3,182.40	\$114.00	\$5,814.00	\$55.66	\$2,838.66	\$130.00	\$5,730.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
16	One-Way Signs	4	EA	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$416.00	\$1,664.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$225.50	\$902.00	\$102.00	\$408.00
17	Stop Signs	2	EA	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$416.00	\$832.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$380.00	\$760.00	\$102.00	\$204.00
18	Do Not Enter Signs	2	EA	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$416.00	\$832.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$314.00	\$628.00	\$102.00	\$204.00
19	Custom Signs (Vet Parking, No Dogs Allowed, Park Hours (2ea))	4	EA	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$416.00	\$1,664.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$880.00	\$352.00
	Contingency:			\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00				\$2,500.00				\$2,500.00			\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	Total:			\$75,102.75		\$71,357.90		\$54,922.90		\$88,406.50		\$86,145.85		\$75,764.80		\$77,748.94	
	Bid Form 00300-1 - 00300-4			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Unit Price Schedule Bid Form 00300-5			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Trench Safety Affidavit Bid Form 00300-6			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Schedule of Major Subcontractors 00300-7			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Schedule of Major Equipment & Materials 00300-8			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Sworn Statement Under Section 287.13(3)(a), FS, On Public Entry Crimes 00300-09 - 00300-10			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Drug Free Certification 00300-11			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Bid Bond			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Bidders Qualification Questionnaire 00310-1 - 00310-5			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Campaign Contribution Statement - 00810			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Scrutinized Companies Certification Form 0081-1			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Non-collusion Affidavit of Prime Bidder			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Anti-kickback Affidavit			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Certification of Eligibility of General Contractor			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Certification of Non-segregated Facilities			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Workforce Projection			Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
	Comments																
	Bid Compliance			Compliant		Total amount corrected as per submitted bid	Compliant	Compliant		Compliant		Compliant		Compliant		Compliant	